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COMMISSIONE  
 

1. SIMONE CELANI (PRESIDENTE) 
2. JULIÁN SANTANO MORENO 
3. CHIARA BOLOGNESE 
4. ORESTE FLOQUET 
5. MASSIMO BLANCO 
6. MARIA CATERINA PINCHERLE 
7. MARGHERITA DORE 
8. CARMEN GALLO 
9. BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 
10. LAURA TALARICO 
11. MAURO CAMIZ 
12. FEDERICA RAINELLI 
 
 

 
MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 

 
RELATORE 

1804825 Abate Mara Chiara Bolognese 
1896681 Antei Elisa Margherita Dore 
1757877 Calandrelli Riccardo Margherita Dore 
1748302 Candida Cristiano Maria Caterina Pincherle 
1175618 Capogna Federica Chiara Bolognese 
1864785 Cavallaro Alessia Massimo Blanco 
1811449 Cherubini Giorgia Chiara Bolognese 
1911240 Cianfano Federica Béatrice Akissi Boutin 
1891297 D’Angelo Monica Livia Carmen Gallo 
1871213 Damiani Costanza Laura Talarico 
1897157 De Rosa Camilla Carmen Gallo 
1893949 Di Marco Friuli Andrée Margherita Dore 
1902361 Di Spalatro Romina Julián Santano Moreno 
1852781 El Assaad Hajar Laura Talarico 
1743901 El Haddi Samar Massimo Blanco 
1896347 Floris Laura Simone Celani 
1869788 Gaglioti Gloria Maria Oreste Floquet 
1846848 Giordani Giorgia Chiara Bolognese 
1870358 Jeraci Melissa Laura Talarico 
1733393 Mucha Monika Julianna Margherita Dore 



1900487 Muraszko Claudia Carmen Gallo 
1907144 Peri Sabrina Julián Santano Moreno 
1638190 Pisano Francesca Massimo Blanco 
1915924 Quarta Francesca Federica Rainelli 
1895657 Roinita Ionela Alexandra Margherita Dore 
1869169 Spagnoli Giovanni Maria Caterina Pincherle 
1913213 Stelluti Alyssa Béatrice Akissi Boutin 
1857251 Subioli Rachele Mauro Camiz 
1909782 Tora Francesca Julián Santano Moreno 
1718883 Uberita Tinaza Clarissa  Carmen Gallo 
1896131 Zippo Martina Carmen Gallo 
1892885 Zocchi Riccardo Massimo Blanco 

 
 

 
 

LA PRESIDE 
 

N.B. Si ricorda ai colleghi che sono tenuti ad essere presenti per l’intera durata della seduta. 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE A 

1. ORESTE FLOQUET 
2. MASSIMO BLANCO 
3. CHIARA BOLOGNESE 
4. BÉATRICE AKISSI BOUTIN 
5. FEDERICA RAINELLI 
 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 
 

RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1869788 Gaglioti Gloria Maria Oreste Floquet 
1743901 El Haddi Samar Massimo Blanco 
1864785 Cavallaro Alessia Massimo Blanco 
1638190 Pisano Francesca Massimo Blanco 
1892885 Zocchi Riccardo Massimo Blanco 
1846848 Giordani Giorgia Chiara Bolognese 
1811449 Cherubini Giorgia Chiara Bolognese 
1804825 Abate Mara Chiara Bolognese 
1175618 Capogna Federica Chiara Bolognese 
1911240 Cianfano Federica Béatrice Akissi Boutin 
1913213 Stelluti Alyssa Béatrice Akissi Boutin 
1915924 Quarta Francesca Federica Rainelli 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE B 

1. JULIÁN SANTANO MORENO 
2. MARGHERITA DORE 
3. LAURA TALARICO 
 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 
 

RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1733393 Mucha Monika Julianna Margherita Dore 
1757877 Calandrelli Riccardo Margherita Dore 
1896681 Antei Elisa Margherita Dore 
1893949 Di Marco Friuli Andrée Margherita Dore 
1895657 Roinita Ionela Alexandra Margherita Dore 
1902361 Di Spalatro Romina Julián Santano Moreno 
1907144 Peri Sabrina Julián Santano Moreno 
1909782 Tora Francesca Julián Santano Moreno 
1871213 Damiani Costanza Laura Talarico 
1870358 Jeraci Melissa Laura Talarico 
1852781 El Assaad Hajar Laura Talarico 
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SOTTOCOMMISSIONE C 

1. SIMONE CELANI 
2. MARIA CATERINA PINCHERLE 
3. CARMEN GALLO  
4. MAURO CAMIZ 
 
 

MATRICOLA CANDIDATA/O 
 

RELATORE/RELATRICE 

1896347 Floris Laura Simone Celani 
1869169 Spagnoli Giovanni Maria Caterina Pincherle 
1748302 Candida Cristiano Maria Caterina Pincherle 
1891297 D’Angelo Monica Livia Carmen Gallo 
1897157 De Rosa Camilla Carmen Gallo 
1900487 Muraszko Claudia Carmen Gallo 
1718883 Uberita Tinaza Clarissa  Carmen Gallo 
1896131 Zippo Martina Carmen Gallo 
1857251 Subioli Rachele Mauro Camiz 

 

 

 


